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Women / 3 / Jr. A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cally Crooks377
United Elite

9.550 9.450 9.2009.025 37.225
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jessica Meyers183
WOGA

9.375 9.600 9.1009.000 37.075
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Caroline Roberto191
WOGA

9.350 9.650 9.0008.850 36.850
3T 1 3 4T 3 

3 

Emerson McHatten182
WOGA

9.150 8.800 8.8508.600 35.400
5 6T 4 7 4 

4 

Mackenzie Benitez344
Precision

9.050 8.450 9.2508.475 35.225
7 9T 5 1 5 

5 

Akira Birkhead165
WOGA

9.350 8.450 9.0008.100 34.900
3T 9T 7 4* 6T

6T

Eliana Kubly176
WOGA

8.950 9.000 9.0007.950 34.900
8T 4 8 4* 6T

6T

Madison Griffin172
WOGA

8.700 8.850 8.7008.150 34.400
10 5 6 8 8 

8 

Liberty Thomas197
WOGA

8.950 8.800 8.4007.250 33.400
8T 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Nora Walls219
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 8.1007.100 32.900
6 8 10 10 10 

10 
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